Mushroom Gravy

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created
Revised

Amount
0.100
1.000
0.100
2.000
0.025
0.005

2.5

Sauce

Date
7/19/2012

Measure
kg
kg
kg
It
kg
kg

Method of Preparation:

- Melt the butter and sauté the mushrooms over a moderate heat. Cook until juices have evaporated, and they've

LT

Initials
CR

Ingredient
Butter
Mushrooms
Flour

Beef stock
Salt

Pepper

Preparation Method

sliced

begun to brown. Stir in the flour, reduce the heat to medium, and cook until the flour starts to brown.
- Whisk in the beef stock gradually. Bring to a boil, reduce to a simmer and cook for 30-40 minutes.

- Season to taste

Mushroom Gravy

Cost Per Liter

S 2.95

Product No.
20-100001601
20-100000910
20-100000470
50-100000150
20-100001323
20-100001295

Dated Edited: 2/15/2012



