## **Mushroom Gravy**

Description:

Serving Size: 2.5 LT

Categories: Sauce

Cost Per Liter
\$ 2.95

Action Date Initials
Created 7/19/2012 CR

Revised

Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Preparation Method	Product No.
0.100	kg	Butter		20-100001601
1.000	kg	Mushrooms	sliced	20-100000910
0.100	kg	Flour		20-100000470
2.000	lt	Beef stock		50-100000150
0.025	kg	Salt		20-100001323
0.005	kg	Pepper		20-100001295

## **Method of Preparation:**

- Melt the butter and sauté the mushrooms over a moderate heat. Cook until juices have evaporated, and they've begun to brown. Stir in the flour, reduce the heat to medium, and cook until the flour starts to brown.
- Whisk in the beef stock gradually. Bring to a boil, reduce to a simmer and cook for 30-40 minutes.
- Season to taste

Mushroom Gravy Dated Edited: 2/15/2012